L1

/= kT
F5 s T2 & &E
S/N Part No Supplier code Name English Name Gty of Remarks
) pp & Per Unit
1 120230196 KL =& Clinder Head Cove 1
380140605 75 SV 2 T A Hexagon bolt with flange 4 M6 1=15
_ _ D=11.5 4h
3 LD O 380840987 5 s Seal ring 4 1422 d=4
000 RN
(1\(1\2001—1:5&01— 120660005 T B b B o 2 gii] ??d gas separation plate 1 /I\zim
5 120520010 THA S BR 0il and gas separator 1




GB/T

6 380140333-0001 |/ #f ik = TH#EH2M6_L=18 |Hexagon bolt with flange 2 571889%6#L
- ’ XJIIE_
HAEEQL6
AR d=8 L
7 380600017-0001 |ENi4Hd=8 L=18 Location pin 2 =18 MEH
0f (20#)
8 |110002-FEBRO1-  [380840988 Pl Seal ring 1 P FG IR NS
E-2 AHELALE
F5 Al FHLK ¥ & &
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 120070250 ALK R Clinder head part 1




JIE N 3720_

2 380180184 XSk 2 g Stud 4 M8 miK:42
AR K
3 |120001-EBRO1-  [120150230 AT S 25 d5 3 Clinder head sealing gasket 1 BN
AR d=12
4 380600032-0001 |74 Locatin pin 2 =16 #1k}
10# (20%)
5 380190406 Shaviiial Inner hexagon screw 2 M12 L=10
WiE12 4h
: . 1717 R
— SZ _
6 380451038-0001 [*F-#H[ Plain gasket 2 1.5 4.4
14,007
. . @ 2
7 380960231-0001 | 4524 Clamp combination 9 Zng%
8 [120200-EBRO1-  [180420714 HEE Intake tube 2
9 380960250 KA E Clamp combination 2 D57
10 180410037 S Air intake manifold 9

subassembly

E-2 AECELALE




F5 TNl FHEL2FK & #1E
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
AL %
11 270790014-0001 | &ML 2 Engine sensors 1 AV P
419
12 [120100-EBRO1-  [270960060-0001 |-k 1¥ 3% Spark plug 2 CPR8EA-9
13 380190410 7S FRET Inner hexagon screw 2 86ALO_1N§)18
24A0 M6 L
14 380140030-0005 |75 kyk = H MR 42 Hexagon bolt with flange 2 =35; 44
H4EEQLE
M6 1.=40 1
15 380140606-0001 [/ Ff kv 2 182 Hexagon bolt with flange 8 0. 9% ; 44,
££Q07
M6 =32 1
16 380140607-0001 |7~ Fkyk = H MR 42 Hexagon bolt with flange 4 0. 9% : &
££Q07




A% d=8 L

17 380600002-0001 |sEfrdy Locatin pin 8 =14 #E}H
0# (204#) 4K
E-3  MESHENS]
: o
%
- e
. g
a T 13 .
2 . :
0% > 0
12-@ \ 10 r &
Q .‘I r
8— @ ? j ‘| -
\ ‘
-\ A,ig
L,
F5 s T2 R HE #iE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 |130003-EBRO1-  [140400018-0001 |44 = 0il drip pan 8
2 140030119 EEH Cam shaft 1
3 140030120 R Cam shaft 1
4 140460067 TR Valve lever 2
5 140460068 SANEE= Valve lever 2
6 |130002-EBRO1-  [140510065 AR Valve lever shaft 2 b 10X 156
b4.5 #%
7 140300098-0001 |17 Valve inlet 4 7 d26 M
K.78.5




d4.5 %

8 140310100-0001 [|HEST] Valve exaust 4 Z£d21.5
KT8
E}‘j}:/_E‘a l%’\_‘l%—
9 140350032 ARG S Outer valve spring 8 39. 5, &
8. 118
T Jig, S
10 140340046 SARIRE S S Inner valve spring 8 29. 5, &8l
%8, 8
11 140380046 S| R R Valve spring retainer )
12 140380047 AT L R Valve spring retainer 8
13 140390034 ST Valve key 16
14 141310006 ST A Valve adjusting shim 8
E-4  5kEd8 5%
8
Fs BE BHLK e &% |
S/N | Part No. Supplier code English Name Qty Remarks
— — =N ; -
p [MOT00ZEBROL 140610041 TE I 4% Timing chain 1 KA _3

000

X4, 7TH




2 |140300-EBRO1- 140910013 2K KR Chain tension plate 1
AME10_
‘ %6 £13.
3 380823192 FES Bush 1 2 R
Bl Aol
4 |140200-EBRO1-  {140750034 kKRG Tensioner combination 1
5 |140001-EBRO1-  [140660007 1E B B 25 BE AT AR Timing chain limit board 1
6 [140002-EBRO1- 140830025 Tk KA Tensioner sealing gasket 1 B JR0.
7 |140400-EBRO1-  |141000037 B2 5 MR The chain guide plate 1
et =]
8 380140615 7N A Sk A g A Hexagon bolt with flange 1 “d14.5
M6 1=6.5
HEERE
9 380140628 7N FH SRR 2L T R AR Hexagon bolt with flange 2 % d 13 M6
=25
1A
10 380451039 ST 44 ] Plain gasket | ;Eg& 5@
N1E6. 2
11 380450391-0001 |[F# Plain gasket 2 HME12 5
JE1.2 i
ol o . M6 1=14;
12 380140209-0001 |/~ A kvk L HIME A Hexagon bolt with flange 2 S
B R
13 380140633 A Sk 24 T A Hexagon bolt with flange 1 *HZ?L

E-5 i s it




F5 e FHBR BE BE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
_ _ AW =RITNiE
1 328001 EBROT 160140009 REp Thermostat valve 1 28%,
BIF95

2 160160007 A HVE e Cooling pipe contact 1

3 3801400210006 |/~ £ kv 22 IR Hexagon bolt with flange 2 M6;L:2%;
HE W EEQ

B-6  HihAart




F5 s TR B E £

S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 111500001 i 40 38 AR AR Crankshaft box parts 1
2 120920001 B K AG B A Water rubber rod 1

JREN ¥ 12_

3 380180185 RIS Y Stud 2 M6 K17

SRR

D=22.8 d=

4 380840989 CaEagic Seal ring 1 2.5 =JG

LB

N6, 2

) e . Srie12 &

5 3804510610001  |*F#pE Plain gasket 1 FEL 0. b

ABLzS




GB/T

6 380140608-0002 | /Nff ik A iR Hexagon bolt with flange 1 BZi?Aﬁgﬁ}
- ’ XJIIE_
HEEQL6
GB/T
7 380370003-0006 | /N fAiE L THERE Hexagon nut with flange 2 6177'1*¥§
8 A
HEEQL6
8 380780215 Tube union 1
GB/T
9 380140333-0001 |75 kb L iR e Hexagon bolt with flange 1 éiigéggﬁ}
- y O am.
HEEQL6
10 [160001-EBRO1— 281920021 TR A Velocity transducer 1
E-6_ HhHhsg4lir
F5 5 & &
S/N | Part No. |Supplier Name English Name Qty Remarks




GB/T
I . 5789 M6 L
11 380140100-0003 |/~ S vE 2 R ke Hexagon bolt with flange 2 Ry
HEEQL6

GB/T
ol s . 5789 M6 L
12 380140209-0001 |/~ £ Sk vk 2 T hg e Hexagon bolt with flange 1 Iy
HEEQ16
WN1E6. 2
13 380450391-0001 [F# 4| Plain gasket 1 HME12 5
FE1. 2 4
. D5X D2,

14 381000318 ¥k Choke plug 2 PN
et . D=3.3 d=1
15 380840993 Lol Seal ring 2 e
Kk Ml
16 380190407-0001 | /S fAMRET Inner hexagon screw 2 0X1.25 L
=8; FHAQ0
17 381000316 53 Choke plug 2 D=9.5 [=1
18 380610322 R Pin shaflt 1 d=6 1=10.
19 380600208 AR Locatin pin 3 d=10 L=16
R1/8IRI4fE
20 270790013 RENNAEL 2% Engine sensors 1 EIRLL (12
#50. 907) ;

E-6  iAEaA (T




Fs b 5 FHAR e #iE

S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks

MI8X 1.5
21 380140612 7N A Sk v 2L TSR Hexagon bolt with flange 1 L=10; 451
HEEQL6

MI2X1 L=

22 380190409 7N FBRET Inner hexagon screw 2 10

WNAE8 Ah
23 380451062-0001 |2k Plain gasket 1 %18 B

2.5 P

GB/T
5789 M6 L
=40 ; B4
HEEQL6

24 380140365-0002 |/ ki 222 Hexagon bolt with flange 7

GB/T
5789 M8 L
=75; 514

H4E:Q16

25 3801402960002 |/~ kik 24 ISR Hexagon bolt with flange 2




M8 _L=105;

26 380140629 VAY;: B r ALY Hexagon bolt with flange 6 HEWE HEEQ
16

27 380190410 N 7N IRET Inner hexagon screw 1 M18 L=10
GB/T

28 380140072-0002 |75 Skik 22 IR iR Hexagon bolt with flange 1 5_75859;4;8?;

- y VX ol

H##Q16

MI0X 1. 25

29 380140632-0001 |7~ fA kvE L hE e Hexagon bolt with flange 1 L=75; %%

i 47016

E-7  HIA AT A

F5 S TR BE %=1

S/N | Part No. |Supplier code Name | English Name Qty Remarks




_ﬂ:, :
| [FPOTO0ZEBROT= 1 5070930 I A Piston ring combination 2 /0. 8um
000 , HEW
o
2 (1)88001 S 130030267 HIE Piston ring combination 2 %Eifsixl
3 |170002-EBRO1-  [130060075 T ZE A Piston pin 2 b 16X 46
4 380560122 B 22 15 [ Steel cable baffle ring 4 DI8X D1
5 |[170200-EBRO1-  [130510006 EAE Connecting rod combination 2
6 130180019 AT AR Connecting bolt 4 M8 X 1 X 46
. 4236,
7 110280014 L Bearing pad 4 -
B 17
8 380370086 VAY: R AL Hexagon nut with flange 4 M8 X 1
9 |170300-EBRO1-  [130290529 B The crankshaft parts 1
1A
10 110282213 L Bearing pad 6 W;?{g’

E-7  HIAEF AL




F5 HEhe FHBR BE ZiE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
11 (1)88400 EBROL 130430033 g S A Trunnion shaft 1 ALLO.I?,)’LRI
12 1170500-EBRO1— 130230055 1B A5 Timing driving gear 1 7=17
13 190030063 I ERNISE A The primary driving gear 1 344 m=2.
14 194640002 2% EEh5E2 The primary driving gear(2) 1
15 381150612 Tk Pressure spring 3
M10X 1. 25
16 380140616-0001 |/~ Sk y4: 2% M hg 4 Hexagon bolt with flange 1 =25 12.
9%/‘( o A4rQ
17 380451045 SE Plain gasket 1 Eg%g
d=26 1=14
18 380620125 e Key 1 B4 h=5
GB/T
19 380630005-0002  |Fh7& Bearing 2 276 6204
51 i J

E-8  THh#sfE




F5 R T2 R ¥E &2E
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
. . 7=14 m=2_
1 191260080 T Main shaft 1 K229
2 191380011 =l e R P AR Main shaft bearing plate 1
3 191280042 F A R A RS Main shaft second gear 1 7=19 m=2
4 191290043 F i =AY S Main shaft third gear 1 222025“1:2'
5 191340003 TR SR AR Main shaft sixth gear 1 7=23 m=2.
‘ d28X $2
6 380823197 e Bush 1 5 £ 13
} s : . 7=20 m=2.
7 191330026 FH R A AR Main shaft fifth gear 1 o
‘ d28X 2
8 380823198 e Bush 1 519




9 197030001 T 44 AR Main shaft bush plate 1
FERE
10 380140625 PN STk 2 T A Hexagon bolt with flange 1 % d13 M6
=14
11 500290314-0001 | = Il Hh &1 Bk Main shaft/Counter shaft 1
E-8  FHhEfF
19 & ™~
19—y T
F5 s TR BE =1
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
11 380540160 Hh 8 $4 Ring for shoulder 1 %EM%”*%
1229 2%
12 380500045 i kaYicl Spline retaining ring 2 ]?362;%'3:(11_
13 380500043 T el Spline retaining ring ! D:223};11:265
14 380500044 i kaYicl Spline retaining ring 1 D2:5212 :d1:




fht£25_4h

15 380540159 e 4 Ring for shoulder 1£32.8 &
1
16 380550188 7Y P Snap ring d=23. 4
. 17X27X1
4 o
17 380630468 K Bearing 5wk
18 382370001 R A B 2H 2 Bearing outer ring
combination
GB/T
19 380140209 7N A Sk VA A T R e Hexagon bolt with flange ?j534¥§V}
- y XJIIE_
HEEQ16
GB/T
20 380630048 Th& Bearing 276 6305;
=Dl
E-9  HHhAr




Fe 5E A WE | &5

S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks

1 191400127 [l Counter shaft 1 B K:205. 5

2 191420052 I e N Counter shaft first gear 1 7=46 m=2

3 191440045 Bl il — R A B Counter shaft second gear 1 7=40 m=2

HME31 N

4 380823200 FAESS Bush 1 128 K11
)

5 191480042 ) il DU A AT %6 Counter shaft fourth gear 1 7=26 m=2.

6 191460046 B Hh =R 5% Counter shaft third gear 1 2:3225111:2'

‘ AME3T

7 380823199 e Bush 2 %95, 5 K

3 191500027 Bl b TR A % Counter shaft fifth gear 1 2223775111:2

9 191520003 Bl /SRS A 8 Counter shaft sixth gear 1 7=24 m=2
10 191600078 |4 E B Counter shaft drive 1 1514

E-9 Rt

Fe | BE AR | B | &%




S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks |
11 380610322 S Bl Pin shaflt 1 d=6 1=10.
NS A . A M10
12 380140614 7N fA kv 24 T R AR Hexagon bolt with flange 1 %1 95 L=
13 380500046 145 4 g Spline gasket 3 D:525h:d1:258
: . N{£20 4k
ST 44 BB -
14 380451044 T Plain gasket 2 %30 JEfE
N{210 4k
: . 737 BJE
ST —
15 380451047 P34 Plain gasket 1 2.6 ik
Ik ZE 451
‘ . D=25.8 d=
16 380500047 e ] Spline gasket 1 28 5 ho
17 380500048 TEg Spline gasket I R
18 380550189 R 3 P Snap ring 3 d=26. 2
R34 N
19 382160002 AR S Bearing cup 1 1426 K16
7
. 20X 26 X 1
20 380630469 i 7K Bearing 1 5 vkl
21 380650670 it 0il seal 1 d:34b:D8:62
. Hh K 6305
22 380630476 HhK Bearing 1 o

E-10 AFH ALY




F5 Rl FH AR g &iE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 |200001-EBROI-  [192350013 R4 PR AL AR Shift the limit board 1
2 |200002-EBRO1-  [192120079 Y Shifting fork 1
3 |200002-EBRO1-  [192120078 X Shifting fork 1
4 1200002-EBRO1-  [192120077 Y Shifting fork 1
5 192060095 AR gl Variable speed drum part 1 ] o 24
i —; Y VA TN
6 192100026 T BRI The five-star dial plate 1 el E‘—/ N
7 |200003-EBRO1-  [192130036 PR X Kl Shifting fork shaft 1 $ 12X 140
8 [200300-EBRO1-  [192190024 LB & Check plate combination 1
200004-EBRO1- MAE & 13.
9 000 381160229 H 2 Torsional spring 1 2, 4. 4,
N2 B2
/.
10 192340069 ksl shift shaft 1 *‘fﬁ?;)
E-10 AFEHLIY




Fs 5 FHAK ¥E ZiE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 200005—-EBRO1— 197020001 S R o A Gearghlft spindle oil seal |

000 setting plate
4y H 1%
12 381160231 I Torsional spring 1 %WAE?{IZ
13 192310008-0001  [# i 52 fir 452 4 Shift arm positioning bolt I L= s
 SHAKQ07
M6 K12
14 380710030 W2 A S RET FNF 3Bl 414 |Bolt and plain combination 2 SEHE D6
X D18X2
_ . M6X13.5;
15 192240007 1A AR hE A Locking plate bolt 1 SARQ0T
16 380450227-0001 | P~ [ Plain gasket 1

17 380540143 e Ring for shoulder o |MEEIS
7ol B

18 380630470 A& Bearing 1 GB/T

276 16005




. 14X 22X 1
19 380630471 K Bearing 1 6 ikt
d=14 D=22
20 380650184-0001 |yt 0il seal 1 b=5_ T
T HENBR
E-10 AFsALAY
AR
25 Q(& @ 4)r
‘ L \\\ \
F5 s FHLFR ¥E %1E
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
. . d=14 65Mn
21 380550173 SR 4 Pl Snap ring 1 . 00T
GB/T
2 380140209 25 A Sk 22 T Hexagon bolt with flange ! ?fﬁfA¥§ﬁ}
- y Y L
Q16
23 380610323 ek Pin shaflt 1 d=4 1-=8
24 380190010-0008 | /S MEE4T Inner hexagon screw 1 M%&:;OO?;




25

380140333

AYBSreii] e

Hexagon bolt with flange

GB/T
5789 M6 L
=18; 8514
HEEQL6

26

200009-EBRO1~

192080075

AR Y

Variable speed drum

27

200006—-EBRO1—

381150005

JE 5%

Pressure spring

28

200007—-EBRO1~

270720001

15 82 T ok B fih Sk

Documents show contact

29

200008-EBRO1~
000

380840012

GaEa) 5]

Seal ring

Q/LX G
8.22 D=20
d=2.5 %

B

30

200100-EBRO1~
000

270650098

(ERTPIPSHITEE

Gear display switch
components

VY]
MH; 2= 4%
LIRS/ 410

, M,
/412,

2%/ MG,
/@,
/A6,
/2O 3
50 DJ7081

y-2. 3-

31

380680004-0004

TR R A

Combination of cross grooved
bolt gasket

E-11

B o as AT




F5 R FHEL2FK & i
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 [210005-EBRO1-  [190730029 HEAT Push rod 1
A
2 3(1)8006 BH 190730030 HEMF Push rod 1 o d11X
b 17X42
GB/T 276
3 380630013-0002 | %k bearing 1 6001; 7=
i J
e o] o . M6 1=30 1
4 380140592-0002 |75 kyE = H R4 Hexagon bolt with flange 4 0. 9%
5 190470049 JER Press plate 1
6 190550059 BA g Clutch main spring 4
7 380810083 [ b Round nut 1 M18 X 1
8 380480037 LT s Cupped gasket || 4718D=30




W18 4h
9 380451042 P Plain gasket 1 %34 B
1.6
10 190410033 AR Center of ontology 1
E-11 EA&ALL
F5 R FHEL2FK & i
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1296 4b
11 380451048 F- 2 | Plain gasket 1 %107 B
il
12 381170015 ESIALE Belleville spring 1
13 [210001-EBRO1-  [190430045 o) R B Active friction plate 1 JERE3. 0
14 |210001-EBRO1=  |190430044 THEE A Active friction plate 6 JERE2. 7
15 [210002-EBRO1-  [190460041 I BE 2 Driven friction plate 6 JERE2. 3
16 190480026 AR Lift plate 1




WiE22 4k
17 380451060 P Plain gasket 1 %49 BERE
1.6
18 [210200-EBRO1-  [190330066 BEE AR Clutch cover 1
210007-EBRO1- N . : Vit 221k
19 000 150150034 R F st 0il pump drive gear 1 ﬁﬁj%ﬁl%
\ frisc
20 380823196 & Bush 1 00 1ag
E-12 A HhahFE o= 5
R Al S ZHBK ¥E HiE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
230100-EBRO1— B B A BB O K4 A . . K33
1 100 190810076-0001 BRI NTHE Clutch lever combination 1 2010
GB9877.1
\ ) d=12 D=18
_ NI _
2 380650098-0001 |y &} 0il seal 1 b=5 T

T2 INBR ;




GB/T

3 380630045-0001 |#h7& Bearing 2 290 HK121
610
230001-EBRO1- \ . M20 X 9. 5:
4 i 110700008-0002 [#Lyh R 0il level gauge 1 5 0]
D=18 d=3-
5 2RO 380840006—0001 |22 %} & Seal ring 1 3.5 T
000 N
B
DTN R _ M6 1=28:
6 380140017-0005 |/~ Sk vk 22 MRS Hexagon bolt with flange 14 e
BT F14EQ
230005-EBRO 1~ . . d22X b3
s S 8
7 o 110630008 LR U 2% 7 The oil window 1 0585 19
230003-EBRO1- M45% 1.5
I 2=
8 1000 110440014 WFLE 1 <8
g  |29000TEBROI= 20 0 10992 244 ] Seal ring 1 D=48.2_d=
000 3.55
10 D R 110600695 A Bl AE 55 Right crankcase cove 1

000

E-12 A5 h 348 o 5B




F5 k] FHBR BE ZiE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
11 380600002-0001 |5 474 Locatin pin 2 AL d=8 L
—14 BhEL
12 1230004-EBRO1— 110620071 Ao i A AR o 25 Right crankcase cover gasket 1
230009-EBRO1- } e A b s e WSS 5%
13 oo 191230044-0001 |54 28515 € AR Clutch brace plate 1 010
~ ~ AME14, 9.
14 LIS 381160227 & Torsional spring 1 5P N2
000 P
Hitl.4
E-13  HiH LA




JRi=a AR S FHLR BE BiE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
| 970030013 i L o5 fh 2 4 Magneto rotor combination of 1
ontology
2 270100163 A IR Y Magneto spindle components 1
3 380140627 AR TR A Hexagon bolt with flange 2 A
TN, . X 1.
4 380140650 VAY: BRIk Hexagon bolt with flange 1 M12Lzé025
: . WAR12_4k
LR —
5 380451046 -2 ] Plain gasket 1 %30
6 380140019-0006 |\ K7~ [ 2 A% Hexagon bolt with flange 4 M6 1.=40

E-14 HEBEHF




e e SHEZR &= &IE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 [240500-EBRO1-  [193240041 R AE Disk gear 1 7=57 m=2
2 |240200-EBRO1-  [193090030 R B EIRAKMH G The ontology of the clutch 1
71=21, ml
3 [240300-EBRO1-  [193190043 A L B XU 4 %6 Dual gear 1 =2, 72=T76,
000 m2=1
4 |240400-EBRO1-  [193230027 R4 6 Bl Dual gear shaft 1 $ 10X 45
5 380190415 whavid: 3 Inner hexagon screw 6 M8 1=16

E-15 A dh b4 o6 5B 1F




e e FHLAK &= £k
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 |220100-EBRO1-  |110400333 JrHl E% Left front cover 1 86A0

2 [220001-EBRO1-  [110420040 e B 5 2 5 Left front cover gaske 1
AR d=8 L
3 380600002-0001 | 5& £/ 4% Locatin pin 2 =14_#kH
0# (208) £¥
EZRE
4 380140627 7N FA Sk v A T R AR Hexagon bolt with flange 2 % d13 M6

1=16
5 380140019-0006 |75 £ ki 2% HihgAe Hexagon bolt with flange 4 M6_L=40;
- B 1 EEQ
6 380140017-0005 [/ Af kv 2 ] H8 42 Hexagon bolt with flange 11 M6;L_2§'
HEE 1 EEQ
E-16 JE¥EHLIY




i e FHLRK ¥E &
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 |250001-EBRO1=  [110900006 THJE 5 0il pan 1
A~
o [2900027EBROI= ) 15 003 T JEC 70 2 B 0il pan gasket 1 A A
000 4Rk
3 / FIE g PR T3 Fine filter remove tooling 1
250200-EBRO1- N L6t 1
4 . 150010097 WL 2R A 0il pump assembly 1 4/5%%, JE
14 [AHE
5 150150034 R E A 0il pump driving gear 1 W 2214
6 |250008-EBRO1-  |150070051 HZE M B 0il pump driven gear 1 1615
Ti4=56
7 328003 EBROT= o 60010216 G Chain 1 LR B
% BTHE
8  [250300-EBROI- 150970001 W 0il pickup pipe combination 1
250004-EBRO1- it
9 380840995 EaEagi Seal ring 1 HHE
000 b ,
g T
10 [250400-EBRO1- 1150600006 L gt ot e Ee 0il control valve part 1




E-16 JEIEHLIY

F5 TRel FHZRK HE £iE
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
11 250100-EBRO1— 150350015 Bt 8 B2 The (?11 flne filter | O R
000 combination
MO L—=909;3
12 380140100 VAV B S r Al Y Hexagon bolt with flange 4 HEWE 1EEQ
B E
13 380140626 VAV B S r Al Y Hexagon bolt with flange 12 £ d13 M6
=28
14 [250005-EBRO1-  [380780216 sk Tube union 1
M6 K12
15 380710030 WEFE BRET AN ZH A |Bolt and plate combination 1 P D6
X D18X 2
250006-EBRO1— . . MI2X 1.5
16 i 110260069 eSS Sealing bolt 1 Y145
17 SOOI 0841006 Gt Seal ring 1 P




WiE12 4b
S 5 F
18 380450018 T Plain gasket || R0 FE
2 8 MR
5%
AR d=8 I,
19 380600002 ENEH Locatin pin 2 =14 ¥ EH
0# (20%) 44
E-17 AHARS
b 5 LT E | &0
S/N | Part No. Supplier code Name English Name Qty Remarks
1 |260200-EBRO1— 160470048 IG5 Cooling pump cover 1
2 |260005-EBRO1-  [380840990 o Seal ring 1 d=2.0 &
3 [260100-EBRO1- [160400021 & HIR A Cooling pump unit 1




D=33_d=2.

4 |5104-033026-000 |380841043 EaEagi Seal ring 6 TNIETR
JECIT:
R N . M6 L=25;
5 380140016-0005 |/ ff Skyk >4 HIME 2 Hexagon bolt with flange e
BE A HEEQ
N6, 2
6 380450391-0001  [F [ Plain gasket Sl B
JE1.2 i
R _ M6 1L=60:
7 380140032-0005 [N A vk 2L [ hgAe Hexagon bolt with flange e
PEIE A
QC/T
621 A%
. gggoog EBRO1 180950415 e Pipe clamp ®22 51Cr
V4 BEER TR
2, Kt
QC/T
621 AT
9 32(1)003 EBRO1 180950414 e Pipe clamp ®28 51Cr
V4 BEER TR
A
17217
10 338004 EBROT= 000760302 K Water pipe 1E25 =7t
%13
11 |2O000EEBROLE 500760303 K Water pipe fz21 =7t

001

LIRS




e

Order Qty

110003-EBR01-000
110001-EBR01-000



VIR

Order Qty

110002-EBRO1-000



120001-EBR01-000

120200-EBR01-000



VR

Order Qty

120100-EBR01-000



VR

Order Qty

130003-EBR01-000

130002-EBR01-000



TR

Order Qty

THERE IS NO
DIFFERENT SIZE?

140100-EBR01-000



140300-EBR01-000

140200-EBR01-000
140001-EBR01-000
140002-EBR0O1-000
140400-EBR01-000



R

Order Qty

260001-EBR0O1-000



VR

Order Qty




TR

Order Qty

160001-EBRO1-000






T E

Order Qty




TR

Order Qty




170100-EBR01-000

170001-EBR01-000
170002-EBR01-000

170200-EBRO1-000

170300-EBR01-000



WHHE

Order Qty

170400-EBR01-000
170500-EBRO1-000



W E

Order Qty

For the main and
counter shaft, it
is suggested to buy
the complete
unit:500290314—
0001, USD98



W E

Order Qty







WHHE

Order Qty

For the main and

counter shaft, it
is suggested to buy
the complete

unit:500290314-

0001, USD98

s E




Order Qty




e

Order Qty

200001-EBR0O1-000
200002-EBR0O1-000
200002-EBR0O1-001
200002-EBR0O1-002

200003-EBR0O1-000
200300-EBR0O1-000

200004-EBR0O1-000



e

Order Qty

200005-EBR0O1-000



W E

Order Qty







VR

Order Qty

210005-EBR0O1-000

210006-EBR0O1-000




e

Order Qty

210001-EBR0O1-000
210001-EBR0O1-001
210002-EBR0O1-000



W E

Order Qty

210200-EBR0O1-000

210007-EBR0O1-000

230100-EBRO1-H00






e

Order Qty

230004-EBR0O1-000

230009-EBRO1-H00

230008-EBR0O1-000



HE

Order Qty




T E

Order Qty

240500-EBR0O1-000
240200-EBR0O1-000

240300-EBR0O1-000
240400-EBR0O1-000



T E

Order Qty

220100-EBR0O1-000
220001-EBR0O1-000



R

Order Qty




T E

Order Qty

250100-EBR0O1-000

250005-EBR0O1-000

250006-EBR0O1-000

250007-EBR0O1-000



R

Order Qty

260200-EBR0O1-000
260005-EBR0O1-000
260100-EBR0O1-000






































































































































































































































































































